
Course Code Course Name Instructor Exam Date Time Place
5730201 (4-0)4 Material and Energy Balances Dr. Hami Alpas Midterm I Thursday, November 20, 2025 14:40 YP-D204
5730201 (4-0)4 Material and Energy Balances Dr. Alev Bayındırlı Midterm I Thursday, November 20, 2025 14:40 fd3
5730201 (4-0)4 Material and Energy Balances Dr. Hami Alpas Midterm II Thursday, December 25, 2025 14:40 YP-D204
5730201 (4-0)4 Material and Energy Balances Dr. Alev Bayındırlı Midterm II Thursday, December 25, 2025 14:40 fd3
5730224 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations I Dr. Behiç Mert Midterm I Thursday, November 13, 2025 12:40 fd1, fd3
5730224 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations I Dr. Behiç Mert Midterm II Thursday, December 18, 2025 12:40 fd1, fd3
5730311 (3-0)3 Food Microbiology Dr. Önay Burak Doğan Midterm I Monday, November 3, 2025 10:40 F.aud
5730311 (3-0)3 Food Microbiology Dr. Önay Burak Doğan Midterm II Monday, December 8, 2025 10:40 F.aud
5730313 (4-0)4 Food Chemistry (01) Dr. Mecit Öztop Midterm I Thursday, November 20, 2025 9:00 fd4
5730313 (4-0)4 Food Chemistry (02) Dr. İpek Bayram Midterm I Thursday, November 20, 2025 9:00 fd3
5730313 (4-0)4 Food Chemistry (01) Dr. Mecit Öztop Midterm II Thursday, December 18, 2025 9:00 fd4
5730313 (4-0)4 Food Chemistry (02) Dr. İpek Bayram Midterm II Thursday, December 18, 2025 9:00 fd3
5730318 (4-0)4 Biochemical Changes in Raw Foods Dr. Eda Yıldız MT Friday, November 14, 2025 17:30 fd4
5730320 (3-0)3 Applied Kinetics  Dr. Alev Bayındırlı Midterm I Wednesday, November 12, 2025 10:40 fd3, fd4
5730320 (3-0)3 Applied Kinetics  Dr. Alev Bayındırlı Midterm II Wednesday, December 17, 2025 10:40 fd3, fd4
5730321 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations II (02) Dr. İlkay Şensoy Midterm I Tuesday, November 11, 2025 13:40 fd4
5730321 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations II (01) Dr. Serpil Şahin Midterm I Thursday, November 13, 2025 10:40 fd3
5730321 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations II (02) Dr. İlkay Şensoy Midterm II Tuesday, December 16, 2025 13:40 fd4
5730321 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations II (01) Dr. Serpil Şahin Midterm II Thursday, December 18, 2025 10:40 fd3
5730324 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations III Dr. İpek Bayram Midterm I Saturday, November 8, 2025 10:00 fd3, fd4
5730324 (4-0)4 Food Engineering Operations III Dr. İpek Bayram Midterm II Saturday, December 6, 2025 10:00 fd3, fd4
5730412 (3-0)3 Eng. Principles of Ferment. Tech. Dr. Önay Burak Doğan MT Tuesday, November 18, 2025 12:40 F.auıd
5730413 (3-0)3 Food Technology Dr. Behiç Mert Midterm I Thursday, November 13, 2025 8:40 F.aud
5730413 (3-0)3 Food Technology Dr. Behiç Mert Midterm I Thursday, December 18, 2025 8:40 F.aud
5730418 (3-0)3 Chemistry of Food Preservation and Packaging (TE) Dr. Leyla Nesrin Kahyaoğlu Midterm I Monday, November 24, 2025 10:40 fd3
5730418 (3-0)3 Chemistry of Food Preservation and Packaging (TE) Dr. Leyla Nesrin Kahyaoğlu Midterm II Monday, December 29, 2025 10:40 fd3
5730431 (3-0)3 Food Quality Control (TE) Dr. Gülüm Şumnu Midterm I Friday, November 7, 2025 9:40 fd4
5730431 (3-0)3 Food Quality Control (TE) Dr. Gülüm Şumnu Midterm II Friday, December 12, 2025 9:40 fd4
5730489 (3-0)3 Intellectual Property and Entrepreneurship in Food Engineering Dr. Kübra Ünal MT Friday, November 28, 2025 17:30 F.aud
5730519 (3-0)3 Transport Phenomena in Food Engineering Dr. İlkay Şensoy Midterm I Monday, November 3, 2025 9:40 fd4
5730519 (3-0)3 Transport Phenomena in Food Engineering Dr. İlkay Şensoy Midterm II Monday, December 8, 2025 9:40 fd4
5730571 (3-0)3 Advanced Food Biochemistry Dr. Mecit Öztop MT Last week of November 
5730580 (3-0)3 Food Packaging Dr. Leyla Nesrin Kahyaoğlu MT Wednesday, December 10, 2025 13:40 fd1
5730582 (3-0)3 Thermal Process Engineering Dr. Serpil Şahin MT Wednesday, November 5, 2025 9:40 fd1
5730589 (3-0)3 Microwave Processing of Foods Dr. Gülüm Şumnu MT Tuesday, November 18, 2025 9:40 fd1
CHE423 Chemical Engineering Economics Dr. Nalan Yazıcıoğlu MT Friday, December 5, 2025 13:40 Fd4


